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CBSE CLASS XII RESULT -2021-22 

Management 

Students 

Teachers &  

Parents  

for an outstanding Result 



Congratulations to all the achievers for their stellar performance in CBSE Class XII Examination 2021-22 
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SCHOOL TOPPERS 

GITIKA ARORA – 99% 
HUMANITIES 

SANCHITA GUPTA- 98.6% 
COMMERCE 

VAISHNAVI GUPTA- 98.6% 
COMMERCE 

HIYA DHULL – 98.4% 
HUMANITIES 

RESULT ANALYSIS 

TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS 149 

FIRST DIVISIONS IN AGGREGATE 149 

QUALITY PERFORMANCE INDEX 85.57% 

STUDENTS SECURING 95% AND ABOVE 23 

STUDENTS SECURING 90% AND ABOVE 56 

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS 133 
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HUMANITIES STREAM  TOPPERS 

GITIKA ARORA – 99% HIYA DHULL – 98.4% ISHITA SHEKHAWAT – 98.2% 
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COMMERCE STREAM  TOPPERS 

SANCHITA GUPTA- 98.6% VAISHNAVI GUPTA- 98.6% SAHIL YADAV- 97% SANYA JAGGI- 96.4% 
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SCIENCE STREAM  TOPPERS 

SHLOK SHARAN – 95% GAGAN VERMA – 94.6% AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA - 96.6% 
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SUBJECT TOPPERS 

SUBJECT MARKS 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS 
NAME OF STUDENT(S) 

BUSINESS STUDIES 100 8 
SAHIL YADAV, PRAGYA CHAUHAN, VAISHNAVI GUPTA, SANCHITA GUPTA, ISHITA 
JAIN, NAMRATA PAHUJA, HARDIK DHINGRA, PULKIT SETHI 

ACCOUNTANCY 100 3 SAHIL YADAV, SANCHITA GUPTA, ISHITA JAIN 

ECONOMICS 100 4 SANCHITA GUPTA, GITIKA ARORA, ANOUSHKA SHARMA, DURVA JANGRA 

PSYCHOLOGY 100 6 
NEHA NAIN, KARTIK HANS, GITIKA ARORA, TANMAYTA CHOUDHARY, HIYA DHULL, 
SOMYA VERMA 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 1 AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 2 HIYA DHULL, ISHITA SHEKHAWAT 

MATHEMATICS 99 2 AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA, VAISHNAVI GUPTA 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 99 2 GITIKA ARORA, DURVA JANGRA 

HISTORY 99 3 TAMANNA VASHIST, GITIKA ARORA, ANOUSHKA SHARMA 

GEOGRAPHY 99 3 TAMANNA DHINGRA, SNEHA YADAV, ISHITA SHEKHAWAT  

PAINTING 99 
4 PAKHEE KHOKHAR, RASHI YADAV, KEHI PANDE, SOMYA VERMA 

ENGLISH 98 1 ANOUSHKA SHARMA 

HOME SCIENCE 98 1 SHIVANI SETHI 

CHEMISTRY 96 1 KABIR GULIA 

PHYSICS 95 3 HARDIK GUPTA, AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA, SHREYA SIHAG 

BIOLOGY 95 1 NEHA NAIN 

APPLIED MATHEMATICS 95 1 HARDIK DHINGRA 
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95% and above 

S.NO. NAME MARKS 
1 GITIKA ARORA 99 
2 VAISHNAVI GUPTA 98.6 
3 SANCHITA GUPTA 98.6 
4 HIYA DHULL 98.4 

5 ISHITA SHEKHAWAT 98.2 

6 ANOUSHKA SHARMA 97.8 
7 DURVA JANGRA 97.6 
8 SAHIL YADAV 97 

9 AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA 96.6 
10 SANYA JAGGI 96.4 

11 ANOUSHKA CHAUDHARY 96.4 
12 ISHITA JAIN 96.2 

13 PRAKRITI RAGHUVANSHI 96 
14 SNEHA YADAV 96 
15 KARTIK HANS 95.8 

16 TAMANNA VASHIST 95.8 
17 ADITI SRIVASTAVA 95.8 
18 HARDIK DHINGRA 95.6 

19 TANMAYTA CHOUDHARY 95.6 
20 GURPREET 95.4 
21 NAMRATA PAHUJA 95.4 
22 PRAGYA CHAUHAN 95.2 
23 SHLOK SARAN 95 
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90% to 94.8% 

S.NO. NAME MARKS 
1 GAGAN VERMA 94.6 
2 HARDIK GUPTA 94.4 
3 ABHIJEET YADAV 94.4 
4 PRACHI RATHI 94 
5 BHAVAY SALUJA 94 
6 KHUSHI SHISHODIA 94 
7 SHREYA SIHAG 93.6 
8 KEHI PANDE 93.6 
9 ESHITA SOLANKI 93.6 

10 PULKIT SETHI 93.4 
11 AMISHI CHAUHAN 92.8 
12 PAKHEE KHOKAR 92.8 
13 SHIVANI SETHI 92.8 
14 SHAASHWAT SAGAR KALE 92.6 
15 DEV THAKRAN 92.4 
16 GAURAV SHARMA 92.4 
17 SOMYA VERMA 92.4 
18 MAHAK 92.2 
19 SIMRAN SHEKHAWAT 92 
20 MANSI 91.8 
21 TUSHAR BHARDWAJ 91.8 
22 KELSY 91.8 
23 KHWAHISH 91.6 
24 KARISHMA BISHT 91.4 
25 MANAV PANWAR 91.2 
26 RAJIT KHETERPAL 91 
27 DUSHYANT YADAV 91 
28 LAVANYA YADAV 90.8 
29 NYSA YADAV 90.8 
30 SHRENA KATARIA 90.4 
31 AMRITANSHU 90.2 
32 DEEPIKA 90.2 
33 SHREYA GUPTA 90 


